
Deanery 
(*Reps) Name Phone Email Parish
Bradford

* Becky Harper 814.431.0275 rpharp@gmail.com St. Joseph - Warren
* Alex Payne 814.596.2331 allygirl122@gmail.com St. Bernard - Bradford

Clearfield

* JJ Bungo (Co-chair) 814.592.3247 judith.bungo@gmail.com St. Francis of Assisi - Clearfield
Fr. Brandon Kleckner 814.765.9671 bkleckner@eriercd.org St. Francis of Assisi - Clearfield

DuBois

* Gina Knarr 814.603.2493 gmknarr@hotmail.com St. Michael - DuBois/Assumption - Sykesville
Erie East

* John Campbell 814.520.2165 campbellcwc@gmail.com St. James - Erie
Fr. Scott Jabo 814.824.1200 SWJabo@eriercd.org Diocesan Vocation Director

Erie West

Fr. Rich Toohey (Chair) 814.833.7701 fr.rich@olp.org Our Lady of Peace - Erie
Meadville

* Lori Petruso 814.332.0188 petruso1965@gmail.com St. Mary of Grace - Meadville
Oil City

Fr. Michael Polinek 814.226.7288 mpolinek@eriercd.org St. Joseph - Lucinda

Fr. James Campbell 814.437.5763 jamescampbell316@gmail.com St. Patrick - Franklin
Sharon

* Jo Feeney 724.699.3340 jofeeney27@yahoo.com Notre Dame - Hermitage
St Marys

* Dolly MacDonald 814.776.6662 MacDonaldDolly@gmail.com St. Leo's - Ridgway
Carol Bomba 814.776.6775 cbomba@windstream.net St. Leo's - Ridgway


